. 39438 97 JUN 17 P 3:42 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.

15

			in	С,	Uľ	U,	KEG.	U
			C	5131	ntv.	of	Klar	na

Filed for record at request of:

Vol._____Page___18709

	Aspen Title & Escrow
	on this 17th day of June A.D., 1997
	at 3:42 o'clock P. M. and duly recorded
When recorded, return to: JARECKI	in Vol. M97 of Mortgages Page 18709
c/o REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2730 Seattle WA 98101	By Kattling Line,
Seattle, WA 98101 EscrowNo:	Fee, \$15.00 Deputy.
ESCIOWINO: Atc 49	1.672
Loan No. 1092524014	Trustee No. 12399
Appointment of Successor Trustee and	
Details Court 1 to soon	Recorded: September 15, 1993
Recording No: 68125	Book: M93 Page: 23745
Rerecord as:	inge. 20/45
County of: KLAMATH	THIS HISULINGTHE IS DOING TO THE L
Trustors: EDWARD JARECKI AND MARY PHILOMEN	A LADECKI ORBINING OF TO VALIDA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
	Maxeeni may have upon the benefit
Trustee: KLAMATH COUNTY TI'TLE CO	The countesy recording has been requested of ASPEN TITLE & FOROM USING CONTRACT OF
Beneficiary: JACKSON COUNTY FEDERAL SAVINGS AN	ND LOAN ASSOCIATION
Regional Trustee Services Corporation, having received from the benef	ficiary under said Deed of Trust a written request to
reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Deed of Trust ha	ave been fully satisfied the undersigned trustee door
hereby reconvey, without warranty, to the persons entitled thereto all o and to the property described more fully in said Deed of Trust. In with	tess whereof, the undersigned has caused their names to
be signed and attixed hereunto. REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERV	VICES CORPORATION
Joseph H. Siphvieh, Reconveyance Manager State of Washin	igton)
County of King personally appeared Joseph H. Sipavich, being duly sworn did say that	the is authorized to sign the within instrumen on hehelf
of said corporation by authority of its Beard of Directors and he acknow	wledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and
deed. <u>Allefortos Manual</u> Notary Public for Washington State, pending at Seattle, commission ex	
Totaly i done for graning on oran, wording it orante, commission on	STATE OF WASHINGTON
	NOTARY PUBLIC
	MUTART PUBLIC MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-05-00
The undersigned as current beneficia	ary under the above referenced
deed of trust hereby substitutes REG	GIONAL TRUSTER SERVICES 17:441
CORPORATION. 1201 Third Avenue. Seat	the WA ORIGI og Chappener
Trustee under said Deed of Trust, it said original trustee, effective for	t to have all the newers of
Current Beneficiary: NationsBanc Mor	rigage Corporation as Successor
by Merger to Na	tionsBanc Mortgage Corporation
of New York, As	s Servicer For
Residential Fun	nding Corporation/
State of New York	/ X
County of Erie By:	Marma/
	numusz, Assto Treasurer
On 03-31-97, before me the undersign said state duly commissioned and evo	ed, a Notary Public in and for
said state duly commissioned and swo M. Jarmusz personally known to me (o	rn, personally appeared Holly
Sacistactory evidence) to be the per	SON Who executed the within
instrument and acknowledged to me th	lat she executed the cama in how
auchorized capacity and that by her	signature on the instrument the
person, or the entity upon schalf of executed the instrument with a	which the person acted,
executed the instrument with	A AR
Stand And And And And And And And And And A	Varning Maso
No	Cary A The Cary
a Care Dealed and a care of the care of th	// Jeannine L. Fann Boo sourcement
	I S STATE I GLUD, DURIN DU BLAN M. I
Epj. UBLO	second in the Country
OF NEW STATE	My Commission Expires 10/23/97
PAMELA WALLACE PO036 Loan No: 1092524	
a construction of the second s	4014